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www.ahisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.banderaisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.boerne-isd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.comalisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

4,698
6674
129
94.7%
0.8%
93.4%
1138
25
100%
87%
97.4%

2,338
3189
14.9
93.9%
1.1%
90.5%
937
22
100%
69%
90.9%

10,910
1,195.1
17.5
94.9%
0.3%
92%
1072
24
100%
89%
97.8%

29,263
3,597.9
15.1
94.2%
0.3%
96.1%
1017
239
99%
85%
96.4%

www.comfort.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.ecisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.eisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.fisd.us

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

1,090
1374
13.3
93.1%
1.3%
41.7%
1051
20.1
100%
66%
98.8%

11,167
1,429
17.3
91.3%
3%
83%
874
228
98%
61%
85.8%

7,930
1,296.5
15.2
85.1%
5.2%
76%
853
98%
54%
80.9%

4,080
536.5
15.5
92.5%
2.8%
36.4%
959
16.9
100%
73%
89.1%

www.harlandale.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.judsonisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.lvisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

9% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.lacklandisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

11,814
1,7904
153
89.3%
2%
79.1%
880
15.2
98%
65%
88.5%

23,848
3,573.8
14.5
92.3%
3.6%
97.6%
898
16.3
99%
67%
85.1%

3,467
411
171

95.6%
0.4%
92.9%
987
24

100%
84%

96.6%

1,035
198.9
115
95%
0%
87%
1029

100%
82%
100%



www.lytleisd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.marion.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.mvisd.com

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.nisd.us

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.nbisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

1,821
285.1
14.6
92%
1.9%
17.4%
944
100%
64%
93.1%

1,570
203.5
132
94.6%
0.4%
90.9%
942
20.2
100%
78%
99.1%

8,700
1,063.4
16
93.7%
0.3%
50.7%
1012
20
99%
81%
96%

2438
3148
14.2
94.2%
0.4%
48.8%
1082
224
100%
79%
98.8%

9,779
11758
15.6
93.4%
0.8%
45.9%
1071
22.2
99%
79%
94.9%

www.neisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.nisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.rfisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.saisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.scuc.txed.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

57,374
8,205.5
138
93.5%
2.4%
91.3%
1007
22.6
99%
78%
88.5%

101,095
13,5914
14.5
93%
1.1%
92.3%
946
238
99%
76%
93.2%

1,494
209.1
144
96.3%
0%
100%
1046
21.6
100%
91%
100%

44,670
7,142
15.2
87.9%
2.8%
88.1%
868
15.7
98%
59%
84.8%

15,146
19144
155
94.2%
1.2%
84.8%
1007
21.1
99%
79%
94.2%

www.seguin.k12.tx.us

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.somerset.k12.ky.us
Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.southsanisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.southsideisd.org

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

www.swisd.net

Total Students

Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)
Students per Teacher

Attendance Rate

Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)

% Tested - SAT/ACT

Average SAT Score

Average ACT Score

STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions

7,314
1,077.3
165
91.7%
1.5%
36.5%
966
21.7
98%
63%
89.3%

4,252
605.8
16.1
92.4%
24%
100%
860
17.3
99%
80%
89.7%

7426
11787
14.7
90.1%
5.2%
85.6%
858
99%
60%
79.7%

6,025
967.9
154
90.1%
1.5%
80.6%
866
99%
70%
92.00%

14,202
2,1585
148
90.6%
1.1%
95%
856

15
99%
66%
93.2%



Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources
plus title and escrow professionals at

IndependenceTitle.com

Locally Grown < Texas Strong



