



# San Antonio Area SCHOOL GUIDE

Texas Education Agency's

T.A.P.R.

Texas Academic Performance Report

Published July 2025 with the most current data (January 2025)





# an Antonio Area A.P.R. Texas Academic Performance Reports

# Alamo Heights ISD

# www.ahisd.net

lotal Students	4,698
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	667.4
Students per Teacher	12.9
Attendance Rate	94.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	93.4%
Average SAT Score	1138
Average ACT Score	25
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	87%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.4%

# Bandera ISD

Total Students	2,33
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	318.
Students per Teacher	14.
Attendance Rate	93.99
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.19
% Tested - SAT/ACT	90.59
Average SAT Score	93
Average ACT Score	2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	1009
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	699
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	90.99

# Boerne ISD

## www.boerne-isd.net

Total Students	10,910
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,195.1
Students per Teacher	17.5
Attendance Rate	94.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	92%
Average SAT Score	1072
Average ACT Score	24
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	89%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	97.8%

# Comal ISD

# www.comalisd.org

Total Students	29,263
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	3,597.9
Students per Teacher	15.1
Attendance Rate	94.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	96.1%
Average SAT Score	1017
Average ACT Score	23.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	85%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.4%

# Comfort ISD

# www.comfort.txed.net

Total Students	1,090
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	137.4
Students per Teacher	13.3
Attendance Rate	93.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	41.7%
Average SAT Score	1051
Average ACT Score	20.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	66%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.8%

# East Central ISD

# www.ecisd.net

9

Total Students	11,16
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,429
Students per Teacher	17.3
Attendance Rate	91.39
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	83%
Average SAT Score	874
Average ACT Score	22.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	619
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	85.89

# **Edgewood ISD**

## www.eisd.net Total Students

Total Students	7,930
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,296.5
Students per Teacher	15.2
Attendance Rate	85.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	5.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	76%
Average SAT Score	853
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	54%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	80.9%

# Floresville ISD

# www.fisd.us

Total Students	4,080
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	536.5
Students per Teacher	15.5
Attendance Rate	92.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	36.4%
Average SAT Score	959
Average ACT Score	16.9
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	73%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	89.1%

# Harlandale ISD

# www.harlandale.net

Total Students	11,814
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,790.4
Students per Teacher	15.3
Attendance Rate	89.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	79.1%
Average SAT Score	880
Average ACT Score	15.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	65%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	88.5%

# Judson ISD

# www.judsonisd.org

Total Students	23,848
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	3,573.8
Students per Teacher	14.5
Attendance Rate	92.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	3.6%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	97.6%
Average SAT Score	898
Average ACT Score	16.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	67%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	85.1%

# La Vernia ISD

## www.lvisd.org

Total Students	3,467
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	411
Students per Teacher	17.1
Attendance Rate	95.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	92.9%
Average SAT Score	987
Average ACT Score	24
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	84%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96.6%

# Lackland ISD

www.lacklandisd.net	
Total Students	1,035
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	198.9
Students per Teacher	11.5
Attendance Rate	95%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	87%
Average SAT Score	1029
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	82%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

# Lytle ISD

ww	w.lytlei:	sd.com
Tota	I Studente	

lotal Students	1,82
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	285.1
Students per Teacher	14.6
Attendance Rate	92%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.9%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	17.4%
Average SAT Score	944
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	64%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.1%

# North East ISD

# www.neisd.net

www.iicisa.iict	
Total Students	57,374
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	8,205.5
Students per Teacher	13.8
Attendance Rate	93.5%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	91.3%
Average SAT Score	1007
Average ACT Score	22.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	78%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	88.5%

# Seguin ISD www.seguin.k12.tx.us

Total Students	7,314
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,077.3
Students per Teacher	16.5
Attendance Rate	91.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.5%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	36.5%
Average SAT Score	966
Average ACT Score	21.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	63%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	89.3%

# **Marion ISD**

# www.marion.txed.net

Total Students	1,570
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	203.5
Students per Teacher	13.2
Attendance Rate	94.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	90.9%
Average SAT Score	942
Average ACT Score	20.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	78%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	99.1%

# Northside ISD

www.iiisu.iiet	
Total Students	101,095
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	13,591.4
Students per Teacher	14.5
Attendance Rate	93%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.1%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	92.3%
Average SAT Score	946
Average ACT Score	23.8
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	76%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.2%

# Somerset ISD

# www.somerset.k12.ky.us

Total Students	4,252
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	605.8
Students per Teacher	16.1
Attendance Rate	92.4%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	860
Average ACT Score	17.3
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	80%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	89.7%

# Medina Valley ISD www.mvisd.com

Total Students	8,700
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,063.4
Students per Teacher	16
Attendance Rate	93.7%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.3%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	50.7%
Average SAT Score	1012
Average ACT Score	20
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	81%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	96%

# Randolph Field ISD www.rfisd.net

Total Students	1,494
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	209.1
Students per Teacher	14.4
Attendance Rate	96.3%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	100%
Average SAT Score	1046
Average ACT Score	21.6
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	91%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	100%

# South San Antonio ISD

## www.southsanisd.net

Total Students	7,426
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,178.7
Students per Teacher	14.7
Attendance Rate	90.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	5.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	85.6%
Average SAT Score	858
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	60%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	79.7%

# Navarro ISD

## www.nisd.us

***************************************	
Total Students	2,438
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	314.8
Students per Teacher	14.2
Attendance Rate	94.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.4%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	48.8%
Average SAT Score	1082
Average ACT Score	22.4
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	100%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	98.8%

# San Antonio ISD

# www.saisd.net

Total Students	44,670
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	7,142
Students per Teacher	15.2
Attendance Rate	87.9%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	2.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	88.1%
Average SAT Score	868
Average ACT Score	15.7
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	98%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	59%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	84.8%

# Southside ISD

# www.southsideisd.org

Total Students	6,025
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	967.9
Students per Teacher	15.4
Attendance Rate	90.1%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.5%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	80.6%
Average SAT Score	866
Average ACT Score	
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	70%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	92.00%

# New Braunfels ISD www.nbisd.org

Total Churdonto	0.770
Total Students	9,779
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,175.8
Students per Teacher	15.6
Attendance Rate	93.4%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	0.8%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	45.9%
Average SAT Score	1071
Average ACT Score	22.2
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.9%

# Schertz-Cibolo-UC ISD Southwest ISD www.scuc.txed.net

www.scac.txca.nct	
Total Students	15,146
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	1,914.4
Students per Teacher	15.5
Attendance Rate	94.2%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.2%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	84.8%
Average SAT Score	1007
Average ACT Score	21.1
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	79%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	94.2%

www.swisd.net	
Total Students	14,202
Total Staff (Teachers/Admin)	2,158.5
Students per Teacher	14.8
Attendance Rate	90.6%
Dropout Rate (Grades 9-12)	1.1%
% Tested - SAT/ACT	95%
Average SAT Score	856
Average ACT Score	15
STAAR Test Participation (All Grades)	99%
STAAR All Subjects (All Grades)	66%
4-Year Graduation Rate without Exclusions	93.2%

# Learning for Life

Connect with the very best real estate resources plus title and escrow professionals at

Independence Title.com



Locally Grown **\*** Texas Strong